Service Bill of Material Components List https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp..

Thomas Holmes
Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Hangar 5

New Road
Hixon
Staffordshire
ST18 0OP]
United Kingdom

o ———

Date: 11/06/2018

Tel: 01889 272093

Fax:

Email: tom.holmes@turfmech.co.uk

Illustration: 1.

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A701

Ref Part # Qty Description Price RP RD
39/1¥F016A58230 1 |Hexagon-Socket Key 0.00
55/16F016A75335 2 |Seal Strip ' 0.00
75/017016A75299 1 Handle 0.00
75/0170286044500 1 iGrommet 0.00
75/0170#6A57942 1 ISwitch Cover upper 0.00
75/017056T49637 1 Switch Housing 0.00
75/017076T49229 1 ISwitch 0.00
75/017086L65676 1 Z‘?z‘gg"’“g kever BLACK 0.00
75/017096T749845 1 ISpring Lever 0.00
75/017006749223 1 Knob 0.00
75/017016749226 1 ICompression Spring 0.00
75/017026T49636 1 iCable Cleat 0.00
ISelf-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM
75/0}}70!46T49429 13 %19 MM 0.00

1of2 11/06/2018, 15:2%




Service Bill of Material Components List

2:0f2

https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp..

75/0170.8049507 1 |control Bar 0.00
75/0150 88056145 1 |Straight Pin 0.00
75/017356103843 1 Compensator 0.00
75/019876L37457 1 [Indicator Ring 0.00
75/01H386T45527 1 |component 0.00
75/017396T49482 1 Connecting Cable 0.00
75/017@56A57920 1 Cable control 0.00
75/017@66L57924 1 |Spare Part 0.00
75/017876L57925 1 |Housing Cover 0.00
75/017@86A57928 1 Housing Cover 0.00
75/017896A57929 1 |Brush-Cover 0.00
75/0]7656T56092 1 |Screw 0.00
75/1F016A75294 1 |support Rail 0.00
7571F016A57922 2 |Handle 0.00
75/2%016L66135 1 |wing Nut 0.00
75/26F016L35329 2 :fl”;M 8 0.00
75/2F016T48727 2 |Plain Washer 0.00
75/28016L66135 2 |wing Nut 0.00
80/05015”5850 1 |Sticker 0.00 o
452 |FO16A75848 1 [Sticker 0.00 =/
650/(F016A57927 1 Compactor 0.00
650/(FD16A58053 2 |spacer 0.00
650/(FD16A58054 2 |spacer 0.00
650/(FD16A58060 1 |cord 0.00
650/(FD16A58062 1 |Spare Part 0.00
650/(”D16L59926 2 |self-locking nut 0.00
Screw M 5x32
650/‘#}7)16A75751 - e 0.00
875/&!—2)16102094 1 Power supply cord 0.00
875/(E016103709 1 |connecting Cable 0.00
875/ 16T49504 1 |controlBar 0.00
875/ 16749481 1 |Knob 0.00
880/(FD16103786 1 |catcher Container 0.00

11/06/2018, 15:25




Service Bill of Material Components List

10of2

Date:
Tel:
Fax:
Email:

Illustration: 1.

11/06/2018
01889 272093

tom.holmes@turfmech.co.uk

S}wan

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A702

https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

Thomas Holmes
Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Hangar 5

New Road

Hixon

Staffordshire

ST18 0OPJ]

United Kingdom

Ref Part # Qty Description Price RP RD
40/0F016A75398 1 i::’tecm” Ceperthl 0.0¢ (e
40/0F016A75089 1 i‘ge gveri 0.00
40/2(F016A58228 4 fdcéew HS 0.00
40/24F016A58229 6 ﬁféew s 0.0
Pivot L/H

q
60/09F016A57748 )
60/1(FO16A57676 1 [cap
60/1F016A57820 1 ISpring
60/14°016T49226 1 ICompression Spring
60/19F016A57995 1 Jspring

11/06/2018, 15:26




Service Bill of Material Components List

20f2

https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

Spring Washer 5/16 SW SE 2
60/41F0161L35307 1 5/16 SW SE 0.0C

Plain Washer 8,5 MM s
60/4¥016135411 4 8,5 MM 0.00

Nut M8 A
60/4¥016L35457 1 M3
65/0F016A5763 1 |Motor Hood Lower 9
65/0F016A57962 1 Motor Hood
65/06F016A57934 1 Filter
65/0F016A57892 1 |Housing (/]
65/1(F016T46305 1 Cable Cleat
65/11F016A58999 i Filter Element 0.00
65/2(F016A57756 1 de;)ss Recessed-Head Screw M5 0.01

Self-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM Hiocin
65/2%016T49429 8 4x19 MM 0.00
840/(AD161063207 1 |Housing 0.00 (&)
850 [F016103214 1 |Roller 0.0¢ (o7
855 |QCC145-EX 1 CARTRIDGE
860/1FD16102363 1 Knob
865/¢16103704 1 |control Unit ).0¢ (e

11/06/2018, 15:26




Service Bill of Material Components List

T.0f2

Date:
Tel:
Fax:
Email:

Illustration: 1.

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A703

01889 272093

tom.holmes@turfmech.co.uk

https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/Forms/Print/ServiceBomComp..

Thomas Holmes
Turfmech Machinery Ltd

Hangar 5
New Road
Hixon

Staffordshire

ST18 OPJ

United Kingdom

Ref Part # Qty Description Price RP RD
39/1¥016A75784 2 |axle 0.00
39/14016122149 2 [Roller 0.00
60/0F016A75793 1 [Roller 0.00
60/08F016A57675 1 Bushing 0.00
50/3(7026164557 1 |spindle 0.00
60/3(70B86A57887 34 |spring 0.00
60/3(F046A57930 1 Ispacer 0.00
Hex Screw M 6x12
60/3&7&1)&18120 2 e 0.00
Hex Screw WAS 170
60/4F016W25213 1 asi70 0.00
60/4(F016T48048 6 :e; Serew g 0.00
860/(FD16103708 1 |Roller Carrier 0.00
860/3YDa102968 1 [Spare Part 0.00

11/06/2018, 15:2¢€




Service Bill of Material Components List https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/Forms/Print/ServiceBomComp..

|880/4H(116102798 | 1 |SupportTube I 0.00 |‘§/| I

20f2 11/06/2018, 15:2¢




Service Bill of Material Components List https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

Thomas Holmes
Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Hangar 5

New Road

Hixon

Staffordshire

ST18 0PJ

United Kingdom

Date: 11/06/2018

Tel: 01889 272093

Fax:

Email: tom.holmes@turfmech.co.uk

Illustration: 1.

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A704

Ref Part # Qty Description Price RP RD
50/0F016A75327 1 ii'f,‘d'e 0.00
50/0F016A57635 1 |Ring 0.00
50/0%F016A75404 1 [Cover Plate 0.00
50/21F016A58860 2 [Setring 0.00
50/29016A58178 6 [Rivet Pin 0.00
50/2F016A58725 o+ Il WASHEI 10 0.00
M 16
Spring Washer 5/16 SW SE
50/24F016L35307 2. Ennemas 0.00
Plain Washer 8,5 MM
i I
50/25F 016135411 4 i 0.00
50/26F016L35457 2 ﬁit HE 0.00

1 of2 11/06/2018, 15:27

1] |



Service Bill of Material Components List

20f2

https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

Self-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM
50/2FF016T49429 3 4x19 MM 0.00
70/19/026A57764 2 Bushing 0.00
Self-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM
70/5%016T49429 3 4x19 MM 0.00
850/(A016103214 i Roller 0.00 =
850/(D16102966 2 Bearing Holder 0.00
870/(FD16102295 1 Shaft 0.00
870/1!9)16103210 1 Holder 0.00

11/06/2018, 15:27




Service Bill of Material Components List https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/Forms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

Thomas Holmes
Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Hangar 5

New Road
Hixon
Staffordshire
ST18 OPJ
United Kingdom

Date: 11/06/2018

Tel: 01889 272093

Fax:

Email: tom.holmes@turfmech.co.uk

Illustration: 1.

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A705

Ref Part # Qty Description Price RP RD
40/25016L35389 2 lLocking Washer 0.00
55/01F016A75001 1 ff: Plate L/H 0.00 Q
55/0JF016A75002 1 i“/jfl SR 0.00 |©
55/07F016A58816 1 Spindle 0.00
55/0870P6A58741 2 Bearing 0.00
55/09F016A58854 2 Ishield 0.00
55/1(F016A58855 1 Sleeve 0.00
55/11F016A58856 1 iClamping Spring 0.00
55/1F016A58732 1 ICoupling 0.00
55/14016A57669 2 IAdjusting Part 0.00
55/1%016A57713 2 Adjusting Screw 0.00
55/1F016T41057 2 Square Shaft 0.00
1of2 11/06/2018, 15:27




Service Bill of Material Components List https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

55/4(F016A57756 4 ;Zdr;)ss Recessed-Head Screw M5 0.00
55/41F016A58229 2 f:srew MG 0.00
55/44016135388 2 i‘f’bc"'"g nuEMe 0.00
55/4%F016T49288 ) icgf(gsM:Zis hex 0.00
55/4F016L35389 5. Locking Washer 0.00
55/448016L35457 2 ':l;t Me 0.00
55/49F016T47205 2 |spring 0.00
55/5(F016T49443 2 Washer 0.00
55/5%016A58943 3 hsdcgew M6 0.00
855/(F016102967 1 |Handle 0.00
855/(FD16103707 1 Deflector Plate 0.00
855/(FD16101509 1 |Lower Blade 0.00
855/(RD16A75065 2 |spacing Block 0.00
855/df8) 16102805 2 Bearing Housing Assembly 0.00
870/(E016102161 1 |pulley 0.00
20f2 11/06/2018, 15:27




Service Bill of Material Components List https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

Thomas Holmes
Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Hangar 5

New Road

Hixon

Staffordshire

ST18 OPJ

United Kingdom

Date: 11/06/2018

Tel: 01889 272093

Fax:

Email: tom.holmes@turfmech.co.uk

Illustration: 1.

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A706

Ref Part # Qty Description Price RP RD

65/21F016A57908 2 rd‘;t i 0.00
] IScrew M 6x16

65/2F016L63339 S it 0.00
. Plain Washer 12,1X6,4X1,5

65/2F016L18129 1 e Avas 0.00

65/24016T48048 2 :e; OIS 0.00

65/2¢F016L61005 1 [cable Clip 0.00

70/0F016A75060 1 |brive Shaft 0.00

ISpare Part 51 MM

70/06F016A58727 4 R 0.00

70/04F016A58988 1 |Guide Roller 0.00

70/09F016102815 1 |Guide Roller 0.00

70/1(F016A58729 1 |Drive Belt 0.00

1of2 11/06/2018, 15:27




Service Bill of Material Components List https://www.allettmowerparts.co.uk/Epc/F orms/Print/ServiceBomComp...

70/1F016A57941 Q 1 |cylinder Drive Belt 0.00
70/21F016A58315 i |Spacer 0.00
70/2F016A58316 1 |Spring 0.00
70/29F016L66172 2 |Support 0.00
70/2¢F016A57780 1 |Spacer 0.00
70/2F016A58822 1 |spacer 0.00
70/28%016A57838 2 Ball Bearing 0.00
70/3(F016A58046 1 |Spring 0.00
70/3%¥016L08487 1 lspring 0.00
70/3F016A75062 1 |Drive Belt 0.00
70/44016L17849 2 Plain Washer 0.00
70/46F016123210 g ", (AT A2 0.00
M12 .
70/48 016135387 2 fﬂeGIf-Cutnng SCReWI MG 0.00
70/4%F016L35388 1 fdes'f"“k'”g L2 0.00
70/5F016L11218 1 f‘;'f"“k'”g et 0.00
70/5F016T48017 1 [Trunnion 0.00
70/54016A58093 1 Lr;""“’” e 0.00
70/5%016L35389 1. Locking Washer 0.00
75/0 l7a 56858040 1 |Adjusting Part 0.00
75/0 17856035329 1 ‘N,I“;M 2 0.00
865/(f016103703 1 |Motor 000 |D
865/4?015102673 1 |Housing Set 0.00 o/}
870/(RD16102215 9 1 |pulley 0.00
870/1F016103154 1 |Release Disc 0.00
870/ 16102969 2 |Bearing Holder 0.00

20f2 11/06/2018, 15:27




